INDEX

La Vale Zoning Board—Petition for candidates—Filing......

Law Department—Appropriation to

Law Examiners—Appropriation to State Board ........cccveus

Legislative Council—
Appropriation for

Membership

Legislative Reference—Appropriation to Department of...

Legislature—See General Assembly

Libraries—
Appropriation for

Cecil County—Tax exemption

Charles County—Payment to fund

Librarians taken from classified service in certain schools

Prince George’s County—
Loan funds for .

School property; use by
State Library—

ADDPropriation to ...

Director; laws amended generally
See also Bar Libraries
Licenses—
Alcoholic beverages—See under that heading.

Billiards—Differential; first and second tables ......ceurnee.

Bingo—See under that heading.
Bowling alleys—Fees; differential

Cecil County—
Amusement and vending machines

Gypsies, palm readers, ete.

Central Licensing Office—Appropriation ...

Cigarettes—
Compensation of Clerks ..

Metal tag or stamp

Detectives—Fee increased

Dogs—See under that heading.

Dorchester County—Migrant 1abor camps ...ceccevveveerinerennens
Employment agencies—Laws amended ......cccovvvnnrnenenrenens

Fee—Minimum; ratable quarterly

Fishing—Sale by agents

Frederick County—Trailers

Garages—Fees increased ..

Garrett County—Coin-operated machines ........cveveennne

Hawkers and peddlers—
Issue

Metal tag; license

Hunting—Sale by agents

Kent County—
Hawkers and peddlers ..

Obsolete laws repealed

License Bureau—Appropriation

Marriage—See Marriage.
Money orders—Issue

Moving picture shows—Fees revised

Moving picture shows and carnivals—Law repealed ........

Music Boxes—Laws amended ..

Montgomery County—Restaurants; iSSUe .......ceciein

Chap.

300
585
585

585
48
585

585
87
681
669

312
657

585
129

341

631

662
772
585

347
351
365

698
b7
345
674
261
633
253

342
350
673

111
111
585

597
632
343
346

1587

Page
409
755
771

753
57
754

808
1290
1031
1008

422
987

755
146

457
947

998
1192
773

460
463
475

1051
739
459

1017
330
949
324

457
462
1015

115
115
757

873
948
458
459
195



